The property will be sold “as is where is”, “as is what is”, “as is how is” , “ whatever there is” & on a “No Recourse” basis without any
kind of warranties & indemnities.

Name of Borrower
and Guarantors

1. Reserve Price / 2. Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD) / 3. Bid Increase Amount

Sr.
No.

Date & Time
of E-Auction

Type of
Possession

Details of Mortgage Property

1.Rs.850000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only),

2.Rs.85000/- (Rupees Eighty Five Thousand
Only),

3.Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

29-08-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

Vishal Vashisth &
Meenu Vashisth

Physical1. Residential Flat No.-309 on Third Floor in
Rajawat Apartment, Built up on Khasra
No.- 1060, 1017 & 1009 at Shri Ram
Vihar Gummat, Hariparwat Ward, Agra

Uttar Pradesh -282004, Area - 750 Sq Ft.

[...]

5) Online E-auction participation is mandatory in the auction process by making application in prescribed format which is available along-with the
offer/tender document on the website

Date: 08.08.2025
Place : Ghaziabad, Agra (U.P), Haryana and Delhi

Sd/-,
Authorized Officer,
DCB Bank Limited

1.Rs.800000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Only),
2.Rs.80000/- (Rupees Eighty Thousand

Only),
3.Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

29-08-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

1.SONU
PANCHAL,

2.KANTA DEVI and
3.LAKHMI CHAND

Physical2. HOUSE NO 452, OLD HAMIDA, NEAR
GURUDAWARA VAKA RAKBHA MOJA
MAMIDI, YAMUNA NAGAR, HARYANA-

135001

1.Rs.1200000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Only),
2.Rs.120000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty

Thousand Only),
3.Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five

Thousand Only)

29-08-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

NOORUZZAMA
SIDDIQUI and

GULNAZ SIDDIQI

Physical3. HOUSESITUATED AT PART OF
KHASRA NO. 417, 418, 421, 422,

RAMGARH, PANJURPUR, PARGANA
AND TEHSIL KOIL, DISTRICT ALIGARH,

UTTAR PRADESH- 202001

1.Rs.2200000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh
Only),

2.Rs.220000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty
Thousand Only),

3.Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

29-08-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

Sanjeev Adlakha,
Pan Polar Engineers
Pvt Ltd (through Its
Director Sanjeev

Adlakha), Madhumita
Adlakha And Pritam

Lal Adlakha

Physical4. U.G.S.R-1E (UGF), ANSAL PLAZA
VAISHALI, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR

PRADESH- 201010. (Nagar Nigam Dues
of Rs. Approx. 1.50 Lakhs over the
property and notice affixed on our

mortgaged property)

1.Rs.2200000/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakh
Only),

2.Rs.220000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty
Thousand Only),

3.Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand Only)

1.Rs.900000/-(Rupees Nine Lakh Only),
2.Rs.90000/-(Rupees Ninety Thousand

Only),
3.Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand

Only)

29-08-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

29-08-2025
&

11:00 am
- 12:00 pm

Sanjeev Adlakha,
Pan Polar Engineers
Pvt Ltd (through Its
Director Sanjeev

Adlakha), Madhumita
Adlakha And Pritam

Lal Adlakha

MANVEER SINGH
and SAVITA

Physical

Physical